
WLEŃ 2017
zabudowa zwarta 

zmieszane

zabudowa luźna + 

zwarta zmieszane

zabudowa zwarta 

metale i tworzywa 

(DZWONY)

zabudowa luźna 

metale i tworzywa

zabudowa zwarta 

szkło (DZWONY)

zabudowa luźna   

szkło

4.07.2017 11.07.2017 4.07.2017 24.07.2017 18.07.2017 3.07.2017

18.07.2017 25.07.2017 21.07.2017 16.08.2017 16.08.2017 2.08.2017

1.08.2017 7.08.2017 3.08.2017 6.09.2017 18.09.2017 31.08.2017

16.08.2017 22.08.2017 21.08.2017 29.09.2017 18.10.2017 29.09.2017

29.08.2017 5.09.2017 1.09.2017 20.10.2017 22.11.2017 31.10.2017

12.09.2017 19.09.2017 22.09.2017 10.11.2017 19.12.2017 1.12.2017

26.09.2017 3.10.2017 5.10.2017 1.12.2017 29.12.2017

10.10.2017 17.10.2017 18.10.2017 22.12.2017

24.10.2017 31.10.2017 3.11.2017

7.11.2017 14.11.2017 21.11.2017

21.11.2017 28.11.2017 4.12.2017

5.12.2017 12.12.2017 18.12.2017

19.12.2017 27.12.2017

Zabudowa zwarta 

Papier (DZWONY)

Zabudowa luźnz 

Papier
Zabudowa zwarta Bio

Zabudowa zwarta + 

lużna Bio

1.08.2017 19.07.2017 10.07.2017 3.07.2017

4.10.2017 15.09.2017 24.07.2017 17.07.2017

6.12.2017 15.11.2017 9.08.2017 2.08.2017

21.08.2017 16.08.2017

4.09.2017 28.08.2017

20.09.2017 12.09.2017

2.10.2017 26.09.2017

17.10.2017 9.10.2017

31.10.2017 24.10.2017

30.11.2017 30.11.2017

29.12.2017 29.12.2017

BEŁCZYNA 

ZMIESZANE

 METALE I 

TWORZYWA SZKŁO BIO NA ZGŁOSZENIE

PAPIER NA 

ZGŁOSZENIE

4.07.2017 10.07.2017 2.08.2017 27.07.2017 7.08.2017

18.07.2017 31.07.2017 29.09.2017 31.08.2017 10.10.2017

1.08.2017 23.08.2017 1.12.2017 29.09.2017 4.12.2017

18.08.2017 15.09.2017 27.10.2017

7.09.2017 6.10.2017 8.12.2017

22.09.2017 30.10.2017

5.10.2017 22.11.2017

19.10.2017 14.12.2017

2.11.2017

17.11.2017

5.12.2017

19.12.2017



BYSTRZYCA 

ZMIESZANE

 METALE I 

TWORZYWA SZKŁO BIO NA ZGŁOSZENIE

PAPIER NA 

ZGŁOSZENIE

4.07.2017 10.07.2017 2.08.2017 27.07.2017 7.08.2017

18.07.2017 31.07.2017 29.09.2017 31.08.2017 10.10.2017

1.08.2017 23.08.2017 1.12.2017 29.09.2017 4.12.2017

18.08.2017 15.09.2017 27.10.2017

7.09.2017 6.10.2017 8.12.2017

22.09.2017 30.10.2017

5.10.2017 22.11.2017

19.10.2017 14.12.2017

2.11.2017

17.11.2017

5.12.2017

19.12.2017

MARCZÓW 

ZMIESZANE

 METALE I 

TWORZYWA SZKŁO BIO NA ZGŁOSZENIE

PAPIER NA 

ZGŁOSZENIE

4.07.2017 10.07.2017 2.08.2017 27.07.2017 7.08.2017

18.07.2017 31.07.2017 29.09.2017 31.08.2017 10.10.2017

1.08.2017 23.08.2017 1.12.2017 29.09.2017 4.12.2017

18.08.2017 15.09.2017 27.10.2017

7.09.2017 6.10.2017 8.12.2017

22.09.2017 30.10.2017

5.10.2017 22.11.2017

19.10.2017 14.12.2017

2.11.2017

17.11.2017

5.12.2017

19.12.2017

NIELESTNO 

ZMIESZANE

 METALE I 

TWORZYWA SZKŁO BIO NA ZGŁOSZENIE

PAPIER NA 

ZGŁOSZENIE

4.07.2017 10.07.2017 2.08.2017 27.07.2017 7.08.2017

18.07.2017 31.07.2017 29.09.2017 31.08.2017 10.10.2017

1.08.2017 23.08.2017 1.12.2017 29.09.2017 4.12.2017

18.08.2017 15.09.2017 27.10.2017

7.09.2017 6.10.2017 8.12.2017

22.09.2017 30.10.2017

5.10.2017 22.11.2017

19.10.2017 14.12.2017

2.11.2017

17.11.2017

5.12.2017

19.12.2017



PRZEŹDZIEDZA 

ZMIESZANE

 METALE I 

TWORZYWA SZKŁO BIO NA ZGŁOSZENIE

PAPIER NA 

ZGŁOSZENIE

4.07.2017 10.07.2017 2.08.2017 27.07.2017 7.08.2017

18.07.2017 31.07.2017 29.09.2017 31.08.2017 10.10.2017

1.08.2017 23.08.2017 1.12.2017 29.09.2017 4.12.2017

18.08.2017 15.09.2017 27.10.2017

7.09.2017 6.10.2017 8.12.2017

22.09.2017 30.10.2017

5.10.2017 22.11.2017

19.10.2017 14.12.2017

2.11.2017

17.11.2017

5.12.2017

19.12.2017

MODRZEWIE 

ZMIESZANE

 METALE I 

TWORZYWA SZKŁO BIO NA ZGŁOSZENIE

PAPIER NA 

ZGŁOSZENIE

4.07.2017 10.07.2017 2.08.2017 27.07.2017 7.08.2017

18.07.2017 31.07.2017 29.09.2017 31.08.2017 10.10.2017

1.08.2017 23.08.2017 1.12.2017 29.09.2017 4.12.2017

18.08.2017 15.09.2017 27.10.2017

7.09.2017 6.10.2017 8.12.2017

22.09.2017 30.10.2017

5.10.2017 22.11.2017

19.10.2017 14.12.2017

2.11.2017

17.11.2017

5.12.2017

19.12.2017

KLECZA 

ZMIESZANE

 METALE I 

TWORZYWA SZKŁO BIO NA ZGŁOSZENIE

PAPIER NA 

ZGŁOSZENIE

4.07.2017 10.07.2017 27.07.2017 27.07.2017 7.08.2017

18.07.2017 31.07.2017 27.09.2017 31.08.2017 10.10.2017

1.08.2017 23.08.2017 30.11.2017 29.09.2017 4.12.2017

18.08.2017 15.09.2017 27.10.2017

7.09.2017 5.10.2017 8.12.2017

20.09.2017 30.10.2017

4.10.2017 22.11.2017

19.10.2017 14.12.2017

2.11.2017

17.11.2017

5.12.2017

19.12.2017



PILCHOWICE 

ZMIESZANE

 METALE I 

TWORZYWA SZKŁO BIO NA ZGŁOSZENIE

PAPIER NA 

ZGŁOSZENIE

4.07.2017 10.07.2017 27.07.2017 27.07.2017 7.08.2017

18.07.2017 31.07.2017 27.09.2017 31.08.2017 10.10.2017

1.08.2017 23.08.2017 30.11.2017 29.09.2017 4.12.2017

18.08.2017 15.09.2017 27.10.2017

7.09.2017 5.10.2017 8.12.2017

20.09.2017 30.10.2017

4.10.2017 22.11.2017

19.10.2017 14.12.2017

2.11.2017

17.11.2017

5.12.2017

19.12.2017

STRZYŻOWIEC 

ZMIESZANE

 METALE I 

TWORZYWA SZKŁO BIO NA ZGŁOSZENIE

PAPIER NA 

ZGŁOSZENIE

4.07.2017 10.07.2017 27.07.2017 27.07.2017 7.08.2017

18.07.2017 31.07.2017 27.09.2017 31.08.2017 10.10.2017

1.08.2017 23.08.2017 30.11.2017 29.09.2017 4.12.2017

18.08.2017 15.09.2017 27.10.2017

7.09.2017 5.10.2017 8.12.2017

20.09.2017 30.10.2017

4.10.2017 22.11.2017

19.10.2017 14.12.2017

2.11.2017

17.11.2017

5.12.2017

19.12.2017

ŁUPKI 

ZMIESZANE

 METALE I 

TWORZYWA SZKŁO BIO NA ZGŁOSZENIE

PAPIER NA 

ZGŁOSZENIE

4.07.2017 10.07.2017 27.07.2017 27.07.2017 7.08.2017

18.07.2017 31.07.2017 27.09.2017 31.08.2017 10.10.2017

1.08.2017 23.08.2017 30.11.2017 29.09.2017 4.12.2017

18.08.2017 15.09.2017 27.10.2017

7.09.2017 5.10.2017 8.12.2017

20.09.2017 30.10.2017

4.10.2017 22.11.2017

19.10.2017 14.12.2017

2.11.2017

17.11.2017

5.12.2017

19.12.2017



RADOMICE 

ZMIESZANE

 METALE I 

TWORZYWA SZKŁO BIO NA ZGŁOSZENIE

PAPIER NA 

ZGŁOSZENIE

4.07.2017 10.07.2017 27.07.2017 27.07.2017 7.08.2017

18.07.2017 31.07.2017 27.09.2017 31.08.2017 10.10.2017

1.08.2017 23.08.2017 30.11.2017 29.09.2017 4.12.2017

18.08.2017 15.09.2017 27.10.2017

7.09.2017 5.10.2017 8.12.2017

20.09.2017 30.10.2017

4.10.2017 22.11.2017

19.10.2017 14.12.2017

2.11.2017

17.11.2017

5.12.2017

19.12.2017

TARCZYN 

ZMIESZANE

 METALE I 

TWORZYWA SZKŁO BIO NA ZGŁOSZENIE

PAPIER NA 

ZGŁOSZENIE

4.07.2017 4.07.2017 18.07.2017 27.07.2017 7.08.2017

18.07.2017 21.07.2017 16.08.2017 31.08.2017 10.10.2017

1.08.2017 3.08.2017 18.09.2017 29.09.2017 4.12.2017

18.08.2017 21.08.2017 18.10.2017 27.10.2017

7.09.2017 1.09.2017 22.11.2017 8.12.2017

22.09.2017 22.09.2017 19.12.2017

5.10.2017 5.10.2017

19.10.2017 18.10.2017

2.11.2017 3.11.2017

17.11.2017 21.11.2017

5.12.2017 4.12.2017

19.12.2017 18.12.2017


